
齋藤 桜舞

495

小松 優希 渥美 琉海 石原 颯一郎

仲島 健将 林 輝樹 菊地 海斗

494 496

瀧波 快生 茂木 琉空斗 山田 晴ノ介 丸山 哲平

梅原 康右 上地 天彪 逸見 純之介 蜂須賀 涼

490 491 492 493

498 499 500 501 502 503 504

497

試合No.
D-8 

 D-23 

 D-9

 D-37 

 D-10

 D-24 

 D-11

 D-48 

D-53
（決勝 1）

 D-12

 D-25

 D-13

 D-14

 D-26 

 D-38 

瀧波 快生
タキナミ カイ 総極真

福井県今城道場
140cm
29kg 4 級　

茂木 琉空斗
モギ　　リクト 武道空手

練
135cm
32kg 6 級　

山田 晴ノ介
ヤマダ　ハルノスケ 誠真会館

本部
137cm
47kg 6 級　

丸山 哲平
マルヤマ テッペイ 健空手

武術同好会
130cm
27kg 6 級　

小松 優希
コマツ　ユウキ 龍拳会

青葉台支部
134cm
31kg 6 級　

渥美 琉海
アツミ　ルカ 総極真

大石道場
126cm
26kg 6 級　

石原 颯一郎
イシハラ ソウイチロウ 誠真会館

本部
128cm
30kg 5 級　

梅原 康右
ウメハラ コウスケ 誠真会館

清瀬道場
126cm
24kg 6 級　

上地 天彪
ウエチ　テトラ

武颯会
132cm
31kg 7 級　

逸見 純之介
ヘンミ　ジュンノスケ

武蹴会館
127cm
27kg 7 級　

蜂須賀 涼
ハチスカ　  リョウ 誠真会館

本部
124cm
24kg 5 級　

仲島 健将
ナカジマ ケンショウ 武道空手

練
138cm
30kg 6 級　

林 輝樹
ハヤシ コウキ 誠真会館

東伏見道場
138cm
37kg 4 級　

菊地 海斗
キクチ　カイト 総極真

東京都友心会
130cm
28kg 6 級　

ゼッケンNo.

齋藤 桜舞
サイトウ オオマ 柔真流空手塾

同志会
136cm
36kg ２級　

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

D
コート

小
学
３
年
生　

男
子

本
戦
１
分
30
秒　
延
長
１
分　
／　
表
彰　
優
勝
・
準
優
勝
・
３
位(

２
名)

・
ベ
ス
ト
８
賞(

４
名)

ベスト８賞

◎上段＝白コーナー　下段＝赤コーナー
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